
      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

60

Clear

Faults

1st 922 Karen Martin Aviary Blue Topaz 1 Clear 38.916

2nd 1339 David Stead Kodi Blue 1 Clear 40.008

3rd 1338 David Stead Frankie Blue 1 Clear 42.700

4th 1547 Christina Hoare Kangas Precious Gem 1 Clear 44.515

5th 1164 Valerie Tomlin Kelluki Give Me Freedom 1 5.000 37.518

Class 1 - DINAS Classic Large Agility Grade 1 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade

JOHN DENNY

Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

60

Clear

Faults

1st 1338 David Stead Frankie Blue 1 Clear 41.530

2nd 948 Victoria Baker Sterling Silver Skye 1 Clear 48.059

3rd 264 Derek Worgan Del's Boy The Mayor 1 5.000 38.976

4th 1435 Donna Holderness Ziva Flip Me Up Buttercup 1 10.000 44.616

5th 578 Tracey Cooper Who Put The O In Domino 1 19.896 64.896

STELLA COOMBES

Class 2 - DINAS Classic Large Jumping Grade 1 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

57

Clear

Faults

1st 119 Mandy Brown Delanor Daydream Believer 1 Clear 30.109

2nd 922 Karen Martin Aviary Blue Topaz 1 5.000 30.927

3rd 1496 Verity Bodycombe Sharphouse's Harmony 1 5.000 32.779

4th 752 Derek Kemp Auziway Royal Mint 1 5.000 33.111

5th 1435 Donna Holderness Ziva Flip Me Up Buttercup 1 5.000 35.659

JOHN DENNY

Class 3 - Large Jumping Grade 1 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

60

Clear

Faults

1st 1053 Daniel Grundy Heikki Hairy Racer 2 Clear 28.027

2nd 1043 Sarah Weller Mazy Moomina Of Anmhithe 2 Clear 32.683

3rd 771 Garry Iles Gazannas Gizmo 2 Clear 33.849

4th 708 Emma Shaffery Miss Behave 2 Clear 37.929

1495 Sue Whitmore Opataz George 2 Clear 41.521

893 Bruce Hellingsworth Trijem Coogee Beach Babe At Carabaz 2 Clear 44.161

JOHN DENNY

Class 4 - DINAS Classic Large Agility Grade 2 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 708 Emma Shaffery Miss Behave 2 Clear 41.393

2nd 1381 Sue Richardson Nosam Snowboarder 2 Clear 50.950

3rd 1495 Sue Whitmore Opataz George 2 Clear 52.262

4th 1494 Sue Whitmore Stormboy Thomas 2 Clear 57.686

Class 5 - DINAS Classic Large Jumping Grade 2 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

51

Clear

Faults

1st 1381 Sue Richardson Nosam Snowboarder 2 Clear 41.001

2nd 93 Les Perrin Roem Jessie 2 Clear 43.105

3rd 893 Bruce Hellingsworth Trijem Coogee Beach Babe At Carabaz 2 Clear 44.952

4th 546 Rachel Lade Unstable Sable 2 5.000 32.786

DAVID CLARE

Class 6 - Large Jumping Grade 2 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

50

Clear

Faults

1st 751 Christal Sneyers Queue Question Of Life Von der Kleinen A 3 Clear 34.263

2nd 227 Tom Drawwater Shoshonemara Back In Black 3 Clear 40.043

3rd 1400 Rachel Bunce Castomya Freshly Minted 3 Clear 43.894

4th 934 Kate Simm Giffords Hall Bacchus AW(B) 3 Clear 44.316

5th 94 Helen Perrin Roem Molly 3 Clear 44.905

6th 479 Jane Valentine Dalriach Whisper Tullamore** 3 Clear 48.714

7th 616 Sue Edgeworth Amati's Marksman AW(B) 3 0.164 50.164

8th 682 Anneleen Daems One In A Million Qbee 3 5.000 39.112

9th 1625 Pauline Thomas Motley Boy 3 5.000 49.717

10th 1508 Alison Gayton Stan Peed 3 5.577 55.577

11th 813 Kathia Underwood M Cenroes Nightmare 3 7.114 52.114

12th 1697 Sheila Eckersley Sunndach Mister Ted 3 7.242 57.242

HAYLEY HOWATT

Class 7 - DINAS Classic Large Agility Grade 3 (Pt 1) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

50

Clear

Faults

1st 483 Gill Thomas Zhanisgo Totally Lost It 3 Clear 40.313

2nd 1632 Jo Rainsbury Little Miss Ooma 3 Clear 43.385

3rd 37 Ian Preston Perfect Ten Glen 3 Clear 49.141

4th 609 Vivien Deakin Bimbo Crossing Borders 3 0.178 50.178

5th 1598 Gwynneth Hogger Tootsie Pie 3 1.091 51.091

6th 471 Tracy Riley Castomya New Recruit 3 5.000 37.789

7th 1237 Fran Coles Prof Yaffels Looney Magpie 3 5.000 38.734

8th 920 Lisa Miller Tillulah Flash Of Jaz 3 5.000 39.336

9th 1027 Claire Twigg Roo Star Of Ainmhithe 3 5.000 41.571

10th 353 Paul Drury Tilemash My Dad's Delight 3 5.000 42.165

11th 1211 Jose Verkoeijen Bark At The Moon Magic Kite 3 5.000 42.589

12th 466 Yvette Fowler Bright As A Button 3 5.000 44.692

HAYLEY HOWATT

Class 7 - DINAS Classic Large Agility Grade 3 (Pt 2) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

56

Clear

Faults

1st 512 Tracy Moerel Zhanisgo Otto Is The Motto 3 Clear 31.432

2nd 1027 Claire Twigg Roo Star Of Ainmhithe 3 Clear 33.869

3rd 6 Helen Buckley Roxwell Storm In A Teacup 3 Clear 36.145

4th 227 Tom Drawwater Shoshonemara Back In Black 3 Clear 36.515

5th 1420 Grace Checketts Chelmerside Chancer 3 Clear 38.003

6th 1271 Paul Faulkner Rearsbylea Regalia 3 Clear 38.619

7th 1249 Ian Sully Look At Us Running Around 3 Clear 51.824

8th 1237 Fran Coles Prof Yaffels Looney Magpie 3 5.000 32.222

9th 483 Gill Thomas Zhanisgo Totally Lost It 3 5.000 32.672

10th 207 Jenni York Dansharley Maverick 3 5.000 35.545

11th 480 Elspeth Baird Bellatrix Simply The Best 3 5.000 35.570

12th 1359 Sandie Tiller Rosmarinus Panama 3 5.000 36.494

DAVID CLARE

Class 8 - DINAS Classic Large Jumping Grade 3 (Pt 1) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

56

Clear

Faults

1st 1618 Sonia Hough Boo Boomtastic 3 Clear 35.773

2nd 1400 Rachel Bunce Castomya Freshly Minted 3 Clear 36.042

3rd 620 Allison Taite -Shoosmith Darbia Sugar Baby Love Among Alisiane 3 Clear 36.709

4th 1532 Fiona Smith Finnegan Begin Again 3 Clear 37.606

5th 1148 Paul Hannon Vickers Von Stratton 3 Clear 40.123

6th 715 Georgina Stout Trijem Remember The Name 3 Clear 42.238

7th 20 Kevin Wright Ariastis Bisto 3 Clear 46.286

8th 736 Sally Lett Orsett Chinook 3 Clear 48.413

9th 1574 Jill Goodyear Inkosazana Yenu 3 Clear 51.186

10th 1813 Ann Munro Abi Ever After 3 Clear 55.703

11th 75 Donna Crist Dallason Simply The Bess 3 5.000 32.202

12th 679 Kim Eggenhuizen Be Brave From Chelsey's Grace 3 5.000 32.468

DAVID CLARE

Class 8 - DINAS Classic Large Jumping Grade 3 (Pt 2) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 75 Donna Crist Dallason Simply The Bess 3 Clear 34.231

2nd 1167 Valerie Francis Storm-Ing-Norman-Two 3 Clear 34.815

3rd 1554 Trevor Smith Zenvo After Eight 3 Clear 36.489

4th 227 Tom Drawwater Shoshonemara Back In Black 3 Clear 36.591

5th 207 Jenni York Dansharley Maverick 3 Clear 36.971

6th 1151 Christine Barrett Mendipstar Outrage 3 Clear 37.509

7th 459 Dawn Graham Many Tears Lexi Springs 3 Clear 37.650

8th 478 Jane Valentine Jeroben By Golly Miss Holly Tullamore AW(B) 3 Clear 37.666

9th 619 Morgan Taite -Shoosmith Alisiane I Dreamed A Dream 3 Clear 42.637

10th 610 Sarah Whittaker Masies Magic Moment 3 Clear 43.744

11th 412 Denise Keable Let's Hustle Miss Bustle 3 1.920 57.920

12th 1237 Fran Coles Prof Yaffels Looney Magpie 3 5.000 32.867

Class 9 - Large Jumping Grade 3 (Pt 1) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

50

Clear

Faults

1st 306 Paul White Darleyfalls Demon In Me 3 Clear 26.921

2nd 215 Jilly Holness Borderlair Sixth Sense At Lookylooky 3 Clear 27.400

3rd 1629 Kayleigh Tir Hawksflight Dawn Run 3 Clear 28.811

4th 734 Shelley Mitchell Little Rainbow Peep 3 Clear 29.558

5th 1309 Carl de Rouck Jessie J 3 Clear 29.578

6th 1455 Neil Bennison Sezanne Fait Avec Amour 3 Clear 29.715

7th 1400 Rachel Bunce Castomya Freshly Minted 3 Clear 30.665

8th 855 Jane Godding I Am Spottygus 3 Clear 30.883

9th 77 Julie Brooks Lollie Popsicle Loony 3 Clear 31.693

10th 1420 Grace Checketts Chelmerside Chancer 3 Clear 31.885

11th 162 Hayley Wilson Keep Your Lucky Eye Blue 3 Clear 32.337

12th 6 Helen Buckley Roxwell Storm In A Teacup 3 Clear 32.402

17 Angie Barrie Kestral Moonight Shadow 3 Clear 33.947

40 Mary Gough Redella Bright Light 3 Clear 34.422

1359 Sandie Tiller Rosmarinus Panama 3 Clear 34.722

61 Michael Stallard Detania Casey Jones 3 Clear 35.467

609 Vivien Deakin Bimbo Crossing Borders 3 Clear 36.060

604 Dawn Walton Dorvale Dance Master At Ellejay 3 Clear 36.313

94 Helen Perrin Roem Molly 3 Clear 36.914

479 Jane Valentine Dalriach Whisper Tullamore** 3 Clear 38.148

417 Alice Weston Stubleywood Which Way Witch 3 Clear 39.223

1428 Christine Mowle Arrocheyn Ellise 3 Clear 40.796

1508 Alison Gayton Stan Peed 3 Clear 46.071

905 Debra Colling Scooby Ruby Doo 3 Clear 46.739

474 Janice Harris Beagollie Shes Good 3 Clear 48.832

JO COLES

Class 9 - Large Jumping Grade 3 (Pt 2) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 823 Inge Dillen Miss Lulu Kelpiebrink 4 Clear 27.138

2nd 760 Dayna Michiels Noah Preciousddiamond 4 Clear 27.513

3rd 956 Lara Staplehurst Zhanisgo Definitely Maybe 4 Clear 27.691

4th 600 Karen Young Rock Concerto 4 Clear 29.035

5th 1704 Victoria Crisp Kai's The Limit 4 Clear 29.313

6th 572 Cheryl Kampschreur Love Of My Life From Queens To Love Pam 4 Clear 29.902

7th 714 Emma Nicholson Castomya New Edition 4 Clear 30.094

8th 596 Debbie Reynolds Soldaze Diamond Star 4 Clear 30.649

9th 176 Shannon Springford Castomya New Sensation 4 Clear 30.749

10th 1127 Ali Worden Killiebrae Willow 4 Clear 30.859

11th 339 Jane Wilde Kiaminogue's Lady Lucy (awb) 4 Clear 31.367

12th 894 Linda Lennard Our Buddy 4 Clear 31.433

1265 Andrea Russ Rooqui Truly Madly Cuckoo 4 Clear 31.463

1631 Claire Martin Meisterwerk Slippa Nippa 4 Clear 32.573

941 Marian Barnes Jaycob Gempaws Plays The Joker 4 Clear 33.310

173 Andrea Hobbs Cartmel's Debellador AW(B) 4 Clear 33.381

286 Penny Warren Do It Again Dan 4 Clear 34.081

947 Kayleigh-Ann Bullock Bizzle Bazinga AW(B) 4 Clear 34.761

1605 Gwynne Lyons Borderpops Buzz Lightpaws 4 Clear 37.156

427 Heather Leach Hebemor Twice The Dice Aw (gold) 4 Clear 37.476

428 Bev Barker Rosmaks Fortune Cookie 4 Clear 37.614

781 Nina Smith Hathrens Moonlight (awb) 4 Clear 37.635

1698 Beverly Persaud Runwell Dream 4 Clear 39.158

237 John Coppin Kule Kia 4 Clear 39.201

1054 Claire Dolby Strawberry Blonde Boy 4 Clear 40.074

869 Chloe Crane Barrelness Jess 4 Clear 41.224

451 Sue Brothers Ballymara's Dazzler 4 Clear 41.529

Class 10 - DINAS Classic Large Agility Grade 4 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

46

Clear

Faults

1st 824 Rudy Wynants Nimble Alice From Doggone Borders 4 Clear 29.269

2nd 714 Emma Nicholson Castomya New Edition 4 Clear 30.111

3rd 67 Ken Whittington Tri Again Ben 4 Clear 30.320

4th 941 Marian Barnes Jaycob Gempaws Plays The Joker 4 Clear 31.619

5th 822 Anneleen Daems Bonnie Blue Jollykeen 4 Clear 31.793

6th 809 Gill Bignall Milyon Quest Of Valgray. Aw (s) 4 Clear 31.841

7th 321 Aoife Ryan What’s The Story Ruadhri 4 Clear 32.042

8th 1698 Beverly Persaud Runwell Dream 4 Clear 32.097

9th 1246 Ruth Abrahams Many Tears Zip Wired 4 Clear 32.603

10th 937 Tony Purnell Suffolk Chocolate Charlie 4 Clear 33.933

11th 1565 Carol Merola Topaz On Ice 4 Clear 34.612

12th 947 Kayleigh-Ann Bullock Bizzle Bazinga AW(B) 4 Clear 35.063

1194 Isobel Powys Samuel Bartkett 4 Clear 35.148

1210 Tracey Veale The Marvel Stanlee 4 Clear 36.392

1691 Pat Draper Foxtwist Flycatcher 4 Clear 36.506

1647 Tony Pemberton Fire Magic 4 Clear 36.982

1614 Julie White He's Just Ollie 4 Clear 37.777

1576 Janet Hosking Remember Jess 4 Clear 38.621

781 Nina Smith Hathrens Moonlight (awb) 4 Clear 39.015

1596 Judy Wright Maltings Cinder 4 Clear 43.501

451 Sue Brothers Ballymara's Dazzler 4 Clear 43.556

NEAL LYE

Class 11 - DINAS Classic Large Jumping Grade 4 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

58

Clear

Faults

1st 596 Debbie Reynolds Soldaze Diamond Star 4 Clear 38.347

2nd 572 Cheryl Kampschreur Love Of My Life From Queens To Love Pam 4 Clear 39.077

3rd 1283 Gail Millar Lifes Autumn Storm 4 Clear 43.513

4th 714 Emma Nicholson Castomya New Edition 4 Clear 47.608

5th 1614 Julie White He's Just Ollie 4 Clear 50.670

6th 237 John Coppin Kule Kia 4 Clear 54.888

7th 1596 Judy Wright Maltings Cinder 4 Clear 56.747

8th 600 Karen Young Rock Concerto 4 5.000 37.650

9th 894 Linda Lennard Our Buddy 4 5.000 39.343

10th 173 Andrea Hobbs Cartmel's Debellador AW(B) 4 5.000 44.061

11th 1210 Tracey Veale The Marvel Stanlee 4 5.000 49.426

12th 947 Kayleigh-Ann Bullock Bizzle Bazinga AW(B) 4 5.000 49.500

NINA GIBSON

Class 12 - Large Agility Grade 4 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

57

Clear

Faults

1st 1063 Louise Ashman Flynn My Blue Eyed Boy 5 Clear 38.708

2nd 661 Jackie Young Astra Skye Pud'n Pie 5 Clear 39.165

3rd 1357 Sandra Southernwood Soldaze Minstrel 5 Clear 39.496

4th 554 Mary Shaw Bekwey Been Tempted 5 Clear 39.698

5th 611 Debbie Styles Lestys Zip Zip Hooray 5 Clear 40.578

6th 402 Ande Smith Mr Jonty Foxtrot 5 Clear 41.093

7th 592 Diane Keohane Castomya Peppermint Cream 5 Clear 41.427

8th 943 Karen Laken Tri This One 5 Clear 41.701

9th 1577 Janet Hosking Lacey van Der Skye 5 Clear 41.912

10th 338 Jane Wilde Kiaminogues Touch Of Class (awb) 5 Clear 42.318

11th 1667 Sue Cunningham Nose To Tail Jax 5 Clear 48.486

12th 1769 Ami Carter Daisy Lou 5 Clear 52.183

LINDA KIGHTLEY

Class 13 - DINAS Classic Large Agility Grade 5 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

46

Clear

Faults

1st 254 Jessica Smith Jacirra J'Ya Mean Me 5 Clear 33.013

2nd 1783 David Alderson Say Yes To RR Chocolate Moose (am Imp) 5 Clear 33.838

3rd 661 Jackie Young Astra Skye Pud'n Pie 5 Clear 34.050

4th 307 Tracy White Mirramay Fairey Loch 5 Clear 34.909

5th 1753 Wendy Woodcock Mirramay Islander 5 Clear 34.985

6th 502 Lucas Irwin-Burns Complete And Utter Kaos 5 Clear 35.100

7th 74 Denise Hurlock Dallason Ear We Go 5 Clear 35.216

8th 244 Jennie Cotterell Shoshonemara Code Breaker 5 Clear 35.323

9th 1646 Tony Pemberton Quickfire Magic 5 Clear 35.533

10th 259 Katie Shapland Coires Liath 5 Clear 36.135

11th 1074 Debbie Mangles Jupavia Bewitched By You AW(S) 5 Clear 36.482

12th 552 Sandra Kathleen Richmond Tis My Life 5 Clear 36.655

210 Garry McCormack Monkstone Moonlight Tango 5 Clear 36.711

574 Clive Snook Monkstone The Hood Dun Good 5 Clear 37.349

1331 Jayne Widdess Tragility Addicted To Bass 5 Clear 37.443

196 Steve Mills Tom Tom Navigator 5 Clear 37.920

1291 Amanda Dyer Ferrous's Black Knight 5 Clear 38.464

584 Sarah Ludlam Ollie Ollie Ollie 5 Clear 40.272

144 Sue Reffell Millenium Cherry Starlet 5 Clear 40.849

458 Dawn Graham Daisy Dingo 5 Clear 41.358

1368 Suzanne Boucher Jigza Million 5 Clear 41.629

1534 Juan Carlos Martínez Mystical Maggie 5 Clear 44.741

MATT JARRAD

Class 14 - DINAS Classic Large Jumping Grade 5 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 1030 Ann-Marie Taylor Borderspirit Joyful 5 Clear 33.803

2nd 1425 Tamzin Grimes Phoenix Roots 5 Clear 34.504

3rd 376 Gina Scott My Lunar Star Dream Come True 5 Clear 35.230

4th 372 Kate Smith Borderpaws Secret Smile 5 Clear 35.462

5th 1185 Gwyn Roberts Stantastic 5 Clear 35.672

6th 259 Katie Shapland Coires Liath 5 Clear 37.557

7th 307 Tracy White Mirramay Fairey Loch 5 Clear 37.832

8th 402 Ande Smith Mr Jonty Foxtrot 5 Clear 38.089

9th 1183 Amanda Wilkinson I'Ll Be Back 5 Clear 41.142

10th 488 Tracy Neill Saddington Pippin 5 Clear 41.591

11th 965 Carol Dicker Carandmar Heart Of Gold ** AW(S) 5 Clear 41.933

12th 1440 Gina Zantboer Rosmarinus Midnight Magic AW(G). A Ex 5 Clear 45.189

1667 Sue Cunningham Nose To Tail Jax 5 2.764 48.764

1534 Juan Carlos Martínez Mystical Maggie 5 3.396 49.396

Class 15 - Large Agility Grade 5 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

49

Clear

Faults

1st 999 Eddy Dehouwer Holly Diamond Black 6 Clear 36.314

2nd 1796 Richard Davies Find The Spec 6 Clear 36.636

3rd 1356 Jimmy Chen Arial Ray 6 Clear 36.887

4th 779 Tanja Wiersma Nice Of You To Come Bye Flying Fantom 6 Clear 37.801

5th 570 Cheryl Kampschreur Spicy Pepper From Dutch Pepper 6 Clear 38.327

6th 749 Christel Sneyers Beautiful Day's Courage Of Life 6 Clear 38.613

7th 637 Yvonne Bugler Flickcee Tantalising Tag 6 Clear 38.650

8th 613 Stephen Caton Bailey On The Rocks 6 Clear 38.754

649 Leanne Loef Loxley 6 Clear 39.806

936 Lisa Purnell Henry Wenry 6 Clear 40.288

1426 Lisa Jordan Lunarlites Push The Button 6 Clear 40.410

1766 Rosie Chattaway Snoop Back In Time 6 Clear 40.773

409 Kevin Avery Active Pawz Apparition 6 Clear 40.923

481 Elspeth Baird Makeitso Hi Tek 6 Clear 41.006

856 Michelle Johnston Maeglin Moose 6 Clear 41.781

362 Michelle Gale Shoshonemara Summer Orchid 6 Clear 44.112

LINDA KIGHTLEY

Class 16 - Large Agility Grade 6 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

47

Clear

Faults

1st 780 Tanja Wiersma Bark At The Moon Magic 6 Clear 33.301

2nd 214 Richard Britton Nedlo Let It Shine 6 Clear 34.405

3rd 750 Christel Sneyers Beautiful Day's Double My Luck 6 Clear 34.600

4th 779 Tanja Wiersma Nice Of You To Come Bye Flying Fantom 6 Clear 34.778

5th 833 Gill Payne Galway Candy Floss 6 Clear 34.876

6th 333 Eve Leach Louandi Flash Storm 6 Clear 35.280

7th 999 Eddy Dehouwer Holly Diamond Black 6 Clear 35.699

8th 558 Ella Hubbard Shadwell Eddie 6 Clear 35.847

1362 Pat Partridge Gunran Bedazzled 6 Clear 36.029

637 Yvonne Bugler Flickcee Tantalising Tag 6 Clear 36.049

362 Michelle Gale Shoshonemara Summer Orchid 6 Clear 36.795

1318 Maria Johnston Diesel Powered Auto Pilot 6 Clear 36.976

515 Pim Taffijn Boraya Eclips 6 Clear 37.200

832 Hannah Payne Coco Cola Fizz 6 Clear 37.640

685 Jo Hare Bizzie Boddie Buzz 6 Clear 37.657

1780 Graham Meader Lady Gemini 6 Clear 37.678

1796 Will Davies Find The Spec 6 Clear 37.808

64 Diane Griffin Kehala Black Ice 6 Clear 37.836

191 Kevin Holmes Coklebelshay Indian Trail AW(S) 6 Clear 38.236

749 Christel Sneyers Beautiful Day's Courage Of Life 6 Clear 39.309

481 Elspeth Baird Makeitso Hi Tek 6 Clear 40.010

856 Michelle Johnston Maeglin Moose 6 Clear 41.710

PHIL BARBER

Class 17 - Large Jumping Grade 6 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 1039 Truus Voshart Nice Of You T Come By Soul Sister 6 Clear 35.339

2nd 720 Marilyn Murphy Borderstorm Shockwave 6 Clear 36.462

3rd 780 Tanja Wiersma Bark At The Moon Magic 6 Clear 37.500

4th 1318 Maria Johnston Diesel Powered Auto Pilot 6 Clear 38.011

5th 558 Ella Hubbard Shadwell Eddie 6 Clear 38.803

6th 694 Kirsti Dix Pilning Polly 6 Clear 39.782

7th 394 David Howard Chazak Chase The Ace 6 Clear 40.155

8th 246 Jackie Gardner Jacirra Bertie Boy 6 Clear 41.443

1072 Carl Stretton Tottakai Von Olla Valopilku 6 Clear 41.990

579 Heidi Windheuser Rajjinka High Flyer 6 Clear 44.185

Class 18 - Large Agility Grade 6 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

55

Clear

Faults

1st 862 Neil Ellis Raeannes Intrepid 7 Clear 36.838

2nd 90 Chris Cole Mr Fahrenheit 7 Clear 38.790

3rd 1604 Bruce Lyons Wiz Key Chaser 7 Clear 39.222

4th 343 Charlotte Gardner Castomya First Edition AW(G) 7 Clear 39.901

5th 76 Julie Andrews Taliswood Totally Charmed 7 Clear 41.165

6th 1330 Jayne Widdess Rujaff Red Hot Rave 7 Clear 41.236

7th 969 Donna Kerse Tri 'N' Fly Amazing Grace 7 Clear 41.929

8th 311 Sue Rolfe Tamerrye Take That 7 Clear 42.611

9th 772 Jacqui Wood Upanover Secretagent (awg) 7 Clear 43.243

10th 957 Denise Wilkinson Chinker Chai 7 5.000 37.948

JORDI BOIX BARO

Class 19 - Large Agility Grade 7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 1537 Thomas Shaw Mercanti Tiger Moth 7 Clear 35.937

2nd 177 Shannon Springford Castomya First Love 7 Clear 36.250

3rd 1661 Dave Leach Jotunheim Giggles 7 Clear 36.431

4th 364 Nicole Turner Lily's Gift For Valentines AW(G) 7 Clear 36.591

5th 957 Denise Wilkinson Chinker Chai 7 Clear 36.750

6th 969 Donna Kerse Tri 'N' Fly Amazing Grace 7 Clear 36.921

7th 90 Chris Cole Mr Fahrenheit 7 Clear 36.973

8th 1604 Bruce Lyons Wiz Key Chaser 7 Clear 37.058

9th 248 Alan Gardner Indistorm Virtuoso Boy 7 Clear 37.457

10th 332 Eve Leach Upanova Solitaire 7 Clear 37.587

288 Mike Bendell Devongem Dark Duke 7 Clear 38.344

405 Jo Gleed Bonvivant With Extra Zoom 7 Clear 39.398

422 Craig Stevens Supersonic Sophie 7 Clear 39.710

298 Tunde Bell Lulabell She's My Dream 7 Clear 40.104

772 Jacqui Wood Upanover Secretagent (awg) 7 Clear 40.107

517 Lynne Ward Nedlo One Of Those Tings 7 Clear 40.249

962 Alan Bray Louandi Fire Storm At Upanova 7 Clear 40.841

928 Robert Fisher Road Runner Jasmine 7 Clear 41.104

516 John Ward Nedlo Technicolour 7 Clear 42.090

Class 20 - Large Jumping Grade 7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

41

Clear

Faults

1st 1447 Matthew Goodliffe Ag Ch Turboed Widewater Wizard 7 Clear 31.411

2nd 1461 Dave Munnings Ag Ch Devongem Mister Boss Man 7 Clear 31.805

3rd 1101 Megan Hunt A Moment In Thyme 7 Clear 31.985

4th 1427 Martin Reid Ag Ch Borderpaws Secret Surprise 7 Clear 32.327

5th 472 Ian Hutchinson Dino Volante 7 Clear 32.591

6th 1497 Lauren Langman Darleyfalls Bright Day At Devongem 7 Clear 32.617

7th 90 Chris Cole Mr Fahrenheit 7 Clear 32.619

8th 407 Jo Gleed Lookylooky Ready Or Not 7 Clear 32.847

9th 289 Mike Bendell Devongem Pure Genius 7 Clear 32.918

10th 963 Alan Bray Upanova Dior Mine 7 Clear 33.256

163 Pia Glover Borderstorm Midnight Blue At Soldaze 7 Clear 33.319

177 Shannon Springford Castomya First Love 7 Clear 33.766

745 Thomas Shaw Laugh Out Loud 7 Clear 33.868

1341 Michelle Giles Bryning Summer Breeze 7 Clear 34.001

1651 Helen Anderson Delanor Dark Agent 7 Clear 34.082

1124 Amanda Pigg Comebyanaway Red Or Black 7 Clear 34.137

1453 Georgie Jones Dreamchart Dark Night 7 Clear 34.196

226 Michelle Drawwater Darleyfalls Go With The Flo 7 Clear 34.786

1330 Jayne Widdess Rujaff Red Hot Rave 7 Clear 35.427

542 Chris Lade Jack Sickle 7 Clear 35.863

1382 Elisabeth Condie Cheeky Camdensire 7 Clear 37.297

1535 Kate Howlett Millennium Falcon Princess 7 Clear 37.475

SIMON CHANDLER

Class 21 - Large Championship (Jumping)   Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

54

Clear

Faults

1st 1447 Matthew Goodliffe Ag Ch Turboed Widewater Wizard 7 Clear 38.661

2nd 1537 Thomas Shaw Mercanti Tiger Moth 7 Clear 38.765

3rd 1475 Kerry Abbott Elenin Quickfire Grace 7 Clear 38.854

4th 1461 Dave Munnings Ag Ch Devongem Mister Boss Man 7 Clear 39.243

5th 1687 Lorna Peachey Perfic Peach By Diesel 7 Clear 39.320

6th 958 Louise Challis Louandi Island Storm 7 Clear 39.362

7th 1782 Ben Alderson Ag Ch Goose Girl 7 Clear 39.685

8th 1101 Megan Hunt A Moment In Thyme 7 Clear 39.746

9th 407 Jo Gleed Lookylooky Ready Or Not 7 Clear 40.036

10th 1427 Martin Reid Ag Ch Borderpaws Secret Surprise 7 Clear 40.814

305 Paul White Blazing Hot Bryny 7 Clear 41.572

1651 Helen Anderson Delanor Dark Agent 7 Clear 41.578

274 Amy Bennett Kethinna Take My Breath Away*** 7 Clear 41.838

1794 Richard Davies A Quart Of Liquorice 7 Clear 42.233

1244 Ruth Abrahams Ghostland Black Tai 7 Clear 42.557

165 Bill Glover Soldaze Out Of The Blue 7 Clear 42.779

1797 Richard Davies Tiny Tizer Of Valgrays 7 Clear 45.019

127 Roy Seal Zhanisgo Crystal Star 7 Clear 45.654

1535 Kate Howlett Millennium Falcon Princess 7 Clear 45.903

SIMON CHANDLER

Class 21 - Large Championship (Agility)   Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

54

Clear

Faults

1st 1461 Dave Munnings Ag Ch Devongem Mister Boss Man 7 Clear 38.665

2nd 674 Janet Smith Makeitso Midnight Echo 7 Clear 43.087

3rd 1244 Ruth Abrahams Ghostland Black Tai 7 Clear 47.015

SIMON CHANDLER

Class 21 - Large Championship (Final)   Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

60

Clear

Faults

1st 1661 Dave Leach Jotunheim Giggles 7 Clear 32.874

2nd 509 Tracy Moerel Aytee Harvest Harlequin 6 Clear 36.372

3rd 1757 Janette Weatherley Driving Miss Lacey 5 Clear 38.025

4th 1770 Malcolm Card Morgansr Pioneer Axeman 5 Clear 38.311

5th 64 Gina Scott Kehala Black Ice 6 Clear 38.487

6th 1314 Ian Mitchell Celenarin Bosun's Tottie 5 Clear 38.532

7th 1393 Claire Cooper Be My Beau 4 Clear 38.689

8th 1766 Rosie Chattaway Snoop Back In Time 6 Clear 38.864

9th 627 Sarah Liddy Galefords Leanian 4 Clear 39.321

10th 144 Sue Reffell Millenium Cherry Starlet 5 Clear 39.548

881 Debbie Hedger Steinway Jumping Jack 5 Clear 39.855

109 Joanne Clough Kesindene Cutie Pie 5 Clear 40.999

718 Alan Dormann Harsett Tamar 5 Clear 41.832

98 Lynn Read Delator Catalina 4 Clear 44.833

1320 Louise Smart Gnaw Bed 5 Clear 45.425

1329 Susan Sargent Bennetts Prince The Second 3 Clear 46.681

913 Teresa Holland William's King George 3 Clear 56.386

JOAN SHAW

Class 22 - DINAS Classic Large ABC Agility Combined 1-7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

50

Clear

Faults

1st 803 Laura Richardson Nemesis Red Kangaroo 7 Clear 27.972

2nd 266 Amy Challis Tynevermoor Saribi At Louandi 6 Clear 30.047

3rd 1306 Carl de Rouck Munchanga's Hurricane 6 Clear 30.263

4th 719 Alan Dormann Harsett Flax 5 Clear 30.344

5th 1766 Rosie Chattaway Snoop Back In Time 6 Clear 30.693

6th 718 Alan Dormann Harsett Tamar 5 Clear 31.733

7th 1757 Janette Weatherley Driving Miss Lacey 5 Clear 31.846

8th 842 Sarah Macneil Corsini Sauvignon 6 Clear 32.098

9th 509 Tracy Moerel Aytee Harvest Harlequin 6 Clear 32.405

10th 1770 Malcolm Card Morgansr Pioneer Axeman 5 Clear 32.451

716 Pearl Dormann Vamp Bearsfoot 3 Clear 34.261

1230 Janka Bedbrook Devaj Little Lass 4 Clear 34.528

98 Lynn Read Delator Catalina 4 Clear 36.494

1320 Louise Smart Gnaw Bed 5 Clear 37.448

1097 Amanda Lattimer Ir & Int Ch Coalacre Lady Liberty 5 Clear 38.647

NINA GIBSON

Class 23 - DINAS Classic Large ABC Jumping Combined 1-7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

66

Clear

Faults

1st 1326 Amy Langman Done And Busted 1 10.000 48.453

2nd -

HAYLEY HOWATT

Class 24 - DINAS Classic Medium Agility Graded 1,2 (Grade 1) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

66

Clear

Faults

1st 703 Jonathan Owens Skip The Light Fantastic 2 Clear 63.332

HAYLEY HOWATT

Class 24 - DINAS Classic Medium Agility Graded 1,2 (Grade 2) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

75

Clear

Faults

1st 1163 Jacky Ling Bella Luna 1 5.000 39.963

2nd -

STELLA COOMBES

Class 25 - DINAS Classic Medium Jumping Graded 1,2 (Grade 1) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

75

Clear

Faults

1st 984 Ruth Sheehan Golden Teddieboy Gruff 2 Clear 43.417

2nd 107 Sarah Walker Princess Of Mine 2 Clear 44.840

1515 Angie Seedhouse Granitangel Supergiant 2 Clear 52.931

STELLA COOMBES

Class 25 - DINAS Classic Medium Jumping Graded 1,2 (Grade 2) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

60

Clear

Faults

1st 1326 Amy Langman Done And Busted 1 Clear 34.088

2nd 1163 Jacky Ling Bella Luna 1 Clear 35.045

JO COLES

Class 26 - Medium Jumping Graded 1,2 (Grade 1) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

60

Clear

Faults

1st 615 Sandy Roberts Desperado Dylan 2 Clear 39.141

JO COLES

Class 26 - Medium Jumping Graded 1,2 (Grade 2) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

56

Clear

Faults

1st 761 Roxy Carr Scarlet Princess 3 Clear 39.426

2nd 1021 Michelle How Mishclans Emnm 3 Clear 42.558

3rd 1546 Carol Hoare Just A Jolly 3 Clear 44.513

4th 1792 Emma Llewellyn Elliotts Lady In Red 3 Clear 54.135

5th 810 Aaron Coleman Lucky Is Mucky 3 5.000 31.944

6th 323 Tom Martin Remmiwoods Razmataz 3 5.000 33.895

7th 1061 Debbie Walker Countryways William 3 5.000 34.535

8th 526 Claire Hayes Darkstorme Dream Seeker 3 5.000 39.977

9th 1175 Annie Towe Cherish Z Dablovystudonky (impcze) 3 5.000 41.439

10th 429 Bev Barker Just Bear In Mind. 3 5.000 43.473

JOAN SHAW

Class 27 - DINAS Classic Medium Agility Grade 3 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

55

Clear

Faults

1st 344 Charlotte Gardner Sparkling Sirius Seren 3 Clear 27.983

2nd 316 Rebecca Glendenning Joshua's Little Mini Cooper 3 Clear 30.944

3rd 1147 Denny Buckley Folkvang Pussy Galore 3 Clear 32.442

4th 767 Pamela Adams Going With The Flo 3 Clear 32.979

5th 526 Claire Hayes Darkstorme Dream Seeker 3 Clear 33.860

6th 323 Tom Martin Remmiwoods Razmataz 3 Clear 34.938

7th 820 Lindy Margach Eceni Moondance 3 Clear 34.956

8th 1351 Helen Ranaghan Royal Rubylicious 3 Clear 35.257

9th 761 Roxy Carr Scarlet Princess 3 Clear 35.541

10th 821 Lindy Margach Jamingeo Pickle Lily 3 Clear 36.155

1109 Denise Smith It's Just Skipper 3 Clear 38.015

1570 Pauline Stemp Silvino Knock On Wood 3 Clear 38.043

1070 Teresa Stretton Notterts Al Fa Black Beauty 3 Clear 38.961

1546 Carol Hoare Just A Jolly 3 Clear 39.306

1438 Linda Mayne Etlantis Elegance Via Ambien 3 Clear 40.825

1021 Michelle How Mishclans Emnm 3 Clear 43.475

JO COLES

Class 28 - DINAS Classic Medium Jumping Grade 3 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 810 Aaron Coleman Lucky Is Mucky 3 Clear 36.460

2nd 1285 Holly Phillips Minxs Molly Moo Moo 3 Clear 36.504

3rd 1716 Matthew Hanna Go Go Jodie Be Goode 3 Clear 36.862

4th 316 Rebecca Glendenning Joshua's Little Mini Cooper 3 Clear 37.657

5th 1351 Helen Ranaghan Royal Rubylicious 3 Clear 38.280

6th 761 Roxy Carr Scarlet Princess 3 Clear 40.210

7th 1438 Linda Mayne Etlantis Elegance Via Ambien 3 Clear 48.529

8th 1016 Lesley Clare Candy Spice 3 Clear 51.181

9th 812 Kathia Underwood Wide Eyed 3 Clear 53.970

10th 296 Tracy Chambers Northfen Jazz 3 Clear 42.796

Class 29 - Medium Jumping Grade 3 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

64

Clear

Faults

1st 1041 Bianca Jansen Karvakorvan Gootti 4 Clear 37.791

2nd 367 Cathrine Sondergaard Evicarda Love At First Sight 4 Clear 40.456

3rd 683 Anneleen Daems Ridde Renka van De Zwarte Bellenhoeve 4 Clear 42.738

4th 348 Annette Wilcox Raezhaven Enigma 4 Clear 46.111

5th 1677 Wendy Gilpin Anelu Celtic Mist 4 Clear 55.937

1768 Janice Leaney Biba Boblee Boo 4 Clear 62.814

NINA GIBSON

Class 30 - DINAS Classic Medium Agility Grade 4 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

50

Clear

Faults

1st 1012 Marina Denekamp Out Othblue From Marmorea'Sshelter 4 Clear 32.711

2nd 367 Cathrine Sondergaard Evicarda Love At First Sight 4 Clear 32.879

3rd 1432 Robyn Sinclair Simply Rolo 4 Clear 33.403

4th 432 Melanie Burns Donut Runs With Jammin 4 Clear 34.550

5th 683 Anneleen Daems Ridde Renka van De Zwarte Bellenhoeve 4 Clear 34.717

352 Iain Macdonald Starrytails Little Mis Nami 4 Clear 36.296

895 Kim Taylor Bottlesford Odd One Out 4 Clear 37.472

493 Conrad Perry Libbiton Mocha Blue 4 Clear 39.457

733 Denise Smith Carrbank Oak Wood 4 Clear 40.383

1128 Suzy Iredale Nickadamant Beau Garcon 4 Clear 41.116

489 Tracy Neill Pullensbrook Firefly Merry 4 Clear 41.352

1677 Wendy Gilpin Anelu Celtic Mist 4 Clear 44.426

NEAL LYE

Class 31 - DINAS Classic Medium Jumping Grade 4 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 1177 Sam Towe Licosateria Shades Of Blue 4 Clear 30.618

2nd 899 Diane Quonils 0pium Black Of The Four Bees 4 Clear 31.816

3rd 352 Iain Macdonald Starrytails Little Mis Nami 4 Clear 33.284

4th 683 Anneleen Daems Ridde Renka van De Zwarte Bellenhoeve 4 Clear 33.328

5th 1432 Robyn Sinclair Simply Rolo 4 Clear 33.538

959 Louise Challis Champwaith Storm Catcher At Louandi 4 Clear 33.548

726 Karen Cook Mylo Comotion 4 Clear 33.707

493 Conrad Perry Libbiton Mocha Blue 4 Clear 34.607

733 Denise Smith Carrbank Oak Wood 4 Clear 36.331

1206 Denise Burgess Betty's Tiny Princess 4 Clear 38.106

735 Julian Mills Bust A Gasket Of Valgrays 4 Clear 41.306

1677 Wendy Gilpin Anelu Celtic Mist 4 Clear 43.265

Class 32 - Medium Agility Grade 4 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

55

Clear

Faults

1st 1613 Tracy Venus Riverspell Beam Me Up 5 Clear 36.124

2nd 1035 Carme Alos Exotic Striptease Lover Casa Mont'Alves 5 Clear 38.592

3rd 1006 Joanne Beldon Kitkat Kizzy 5 Clear 39.809

4th 1026 Martin Griffiths Cosmino Cascade 5 Clear 42.456

5th 1795 Sam Davies An Unexpected Trim At Sigroc 5 Clear 43.039

6th 804 Laura Richardson Quinlent Best Of You 5 Clear 43.105

945 Alison Calcutt Bya Short Ed 5 Clear 43.320

782 Nina Smith Deedee Doodle Dandee (awb) 5 Clear 43.348

11 Joanna Stacey Rowena Susan 5 Clear 45.294

1478 Simon Cowley Moofield Border Crossing 5 Clear 45.375

1406 Fiona Lynn Folderslane Blackcurrant 5 Clear 46.796

1104 Amanda Rodgers Meisterwerk Sir Wiggins 5 Clear 47.763

1405 Jenny Harber Folderslane Gold Reserve 5 Clear 49.105

202 Annette Hockley Bojangles Surprise 5 Clear 49.124

AILEEN WATSON

Class 33 - DINAS Classic Medium Agility Grade 5 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 836 James Brown Up An Atom 5 Clear 31.407

2nd 1442 Helen Flatt Halliwells Magic Charm 5 Clear 32.944

3rd 887 Nicky Parris The Mighty Mighty Mouse 5 Clear 36.317

4th 1454 Gwyn Roberts Alfie Bear 5 Clear 36.321

5th 1468 Angela Lawrence Black Diesel Of Longville 5 Clear 36.642

6th 1120 Michelle Stone Stanley 5 Clear 36.912

1035 Carme Alos Exotic Striptease Lover Casa Mont'Alves 5 Clear 37.408

804 Laura Richardson Quinlent Best Of You 5 Clear 38.803

1006 Joanne Beldon Kitkat Kizzy 5 Clear 40.086

916 Rosalynn Tiller Vanstrand Live And Let Die 5 Clear 41.064

202 Annette Hockley Bojangles Surprise 5 Clear 42.096

839 Di Poingdestre Fareway Floyd 5 Clear 44.164

1154 Marianne Drury Licosateria Make Way For Dex 5 Clear 47.576

Class 34 - DINAS Classic Medium Jumping Grade 5 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 887 Nicky Parris The Mighty Mighty Mouse 5 Clear 39.790

2nd 1468 Angela Lawrence Black Diesel Of Longville 5 Clear 45.572

3rd 1406 Fiona Lynn Folderslane Blackcurrant 5 Clear 51.207

4th 776 Jacqui Wood Licosateria Bionic 5 Clear 54.940

5th 8 Julie Thomson Dodger Of Wesleys 5 1.460 63.460

6th 1442 Helen Flatt Halliwells Magic Charm 5 5.000 40.526

Class 35 - Medium Agility Grade 5 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

55

Clear

Faults

1st 369 Cathrine Sondergaard Evangelina 6 Clear 41.508

2nd 1073 Katie Lines Under The Archies AW(S) 6 Clear 42.936

3rd 431 Megan Burns Relish In Pickle AW(S) 6 Clear 43.666

4th 1352 Helen Ranaghan Royal Pepperlicious AW(S) 6 Clear 44.110

182 Shanice Simmons Miakat Ill Manors 6 Clear 45.216

866 Catherine Kendall Ainmhithe (an-Var-Har) Irish Spring Gus 6 Clear 49.072

582 Michelle Turrell Foxy Lady At Clivelles AW(G) 6 Clear 50.564

1118 Zoe Stone Give It Some Wellie Nellie 6 Clear 50.609

313 Julie Hickson Lovely Athena AW(S) 6 Clear 53.039

911 Teresa Holland Meli Moo 6 Clear 53.095

JORDI BOIX BARO

Class 36 - DINAS Classic Medium Agility Grade 6 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

48

Clear

Faults

1st 277 Blyth Fox Devongem Golden Moment AW(B) 6 Clear 34.224

2nd 154 Elizabeth Wilhelmsen Artigtitten Tutta Teis Tara 6 Clear 36.765

3rd 369 Cathrine Sondergaard Evangelina 6 Clear 37.518

4th 577 Jurgen Smit Be So Blue From Marmorea's Shelter 6 Clear 37.658

1352 Helen Ranaghan Royal Pepperlicious AW(S) 6 Clear 38.095

1726 David Cupit Barry Get Down 6 Clear 43.539

1398 Rachel Bunce Leibwache Clever Trevor 6 Clear 44.748

582 Michelle Turrell Foxy Lady At Clivelles AW(G) 6 Clear 46.465

PHIL BARBER

Class 37 - DINAS Classic Medium Jumping Grade 6 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 277 Blyth Fox Devongem Golden Moment AW(B) 6 Clear 38.569

2nd 851 Denise Newbold Byrecoc Delonix Navigator AW(S) 6 Clear 40.329

3rd 1352 Helen Ranaghan Royal Pepperlicious AW(S) 6 Clear 40.419

4th 1755 Chris Paice Ebony Boy Moss 6 Clear 42.450

154 Elizabeth Wilhelmsen Artigtitten Tutta Teis Tara 6 Clear 43.032

182 Shanice Simmons Miakat Ill Manors 6 Clear 44.032

431 Megan Burns Relish In Pickle AW(S) 6 Clear 44.135

1118 Zoe Stone Give It Some Wellie Nellie 6 Clear 44.189

819 Chris Durrant Barney Of Ely 6 Clear 50.206

Class 38 - Medium Agility Grade 6 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

55

Clear

Faults

1st 1192 Shannon Springford Shansdream A Gift Of Love 7 Clear 35.408

2nd 670 Janice Harris Tottlefields Totally Rocks 7 Clear 37.547

3rd 1126 Ian Balchin Shoshonemara Bi Turbo Too 7 Clear 38.241

4th 406 Jo Gleed Ag Ch Lets Get Ready To Rumble 7 Clear 38.326

5th 1619 Penelope Lowes Trouble And Squeak 7 Clear 38.652

6th 952 Lara Staplehurst Shamrock Star Maker 7 Clear 38.900

7th 641 Helaina Lines Helianthemum Domino's Girl Aw (b) 7 Clear 39.045

8th 1502 Katie Wallbank Bumble Bear 7 Clear 39.191

939 Mike Wyatt Lilly In The Mist 7 Clear 39.677

727 Lydia Spriggs Pi Perfection AW(S) 7 Clear 40.943

556 Lesley Holland Ottoman About The House 7 Clear 41.468

525 Claire Hayes Kiddeydreams Sammy 7 Clear 42.278

1599 Louise Witmore Xylona Effie 7 Clear 42.922

644 Dawn Harvey Rosanbeths Likely Lad 7 Clear 42.932

1261 Alice Weston Longdrive Ebony Girl At Zacabelz 7 Clear 46.615

370 Curtis Vinton Marley The Magnificent 7 Clear 46.634

667 Carol Brown Magical Florence 7 Clear 47.424

1278 Ronnie McAleese Sirensong Dark Diamond 7 Clear 47.605

200 Annette Hockley The Court Jester 7 Clear 49.053

1004 Kim Coleman Lets Get Ready To Jumble 7 Clear 49.685

476 Janice Harris Jimjen Blanche AW(G) 7 Clear 50.733

1270 Charlie Argent Arrowflight Told You So 7 Clear 50.855

JORDI BOIX BARO

Class 39 - DINAS Classic Medium Agility Grade 7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

47

Clear

Faults

1st 1693 Helen Swan Flyin With Galaxys Cloud 7 Clear 35.988

2nd 293 Natasha Chambers Northfen Indie Go Go 7 Clear 36.734

3rd 355 Naomi Read Little Miss Jumping Jinx 7 Clear 36.756

4th 1665 Penny Butler Eliza Doolots Of Ashpen 7 Clear 36.911

5th 1650 Helen Anderson Ag Ch Dinky Demon Of Downunder 7 Clear 36.956

6th 1126 Ian Balchin Shoshonemara Bi Turbo Too 7 Clear 37.045

7th 1502 Katie Wallbank Bumble Bear 7 Clear 38.125

8th 953 Lara Staplehurst Alfee's Surprise 7 Clear 38.729

727 Lydia Spriggs Pi Perfection AW(S) 7 Clear 39.283

834 Hannah Payne Dash The Way To Do It 7 Clear 39.431

1384 Elisabeth Condie Torngat Jonty 7 Clear 40.220

641 Helaina Lines Helianthemum Domino's Girl Aw (b) 7 Clear 40.600

212 Apryl Britton Belsharose Quintessia 7 Clear 40.694

223 Jo Adams Bekwey Pretty As A Picture 7 Clear 41.290

993 Rebecca Colley Debut Doodle Daydream AW(S) 7 Clear 42.378

370 Curtis Vinton Marley The Magnificent 7 Clear 43.686

1087 Millie Rawlings Crazy Daisy Goosecreature 7 Clear 45.148

1004 Kim Coleman Lets Get Ready To Jumble 7 Clear 45.640

1761 Joyce Turner Bottlesford Going Strong 7 Clear 45.949

724 Donna Hathaway Chiltern's Amber Daffodil AW(G) 7 Clear 46.123

1261 Angela Minney Longdrive Ebony Girl At Zacabelz 7 Clear 46.493

MATT JARRAD

Class 40 - DINAS Classic Medium Jumping Grade 7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

45

Clear

Faults

1st 1693 Helen Swan Flyin With Galaxys Cloud 7 Clear 33.430

2nd 355 Naomi Read Little Miss Jumping Jinx 7 Clear 33.813

3rd 1502 Katie Wallbank Bumble Bear 7 Clear 33.956

4th 1324 Sarah Langman Daft As A Brush With Bonwillan 7 Clear 34.245

5th 727 Lydia Spriggs Pi Perfection AW(S) 7 Clear 35.331

6th 939 Mike Wyatt Lilly In The Mist 7 Clear 35.551

7th 1784 Ben Alderson Secret Mystery Mission Impossible 7 Clear 35.552

8th 834 Hannah Payne Dash The Way To Do It 7 Clear 36.317

1057 Anne Edwards Gefni Free Flow 7 Clear 37.804

993 Rebecca Colley Debut Doodle Daydream AW(S) 7 Clear 37.893

806 Sue Walters Ar Chi Ginger Ninja 7 Clear 38.519

617 Mark Hickman Bramble Woodhouse AW(P) 7 Clear 39.483

1004 Kim Coleman Lets Get Ready To Jumble 7 Clear 39.535

1087 Millie Rawlings Crazy Daisy Goosecreature 7 Clear 40.010

1138 Sharon Collison Jontygray Just So 7 Clear 41.961

1278 Ronnie McAleese Sirensong Dark Diamond 7 Clear 42.890

724 Donna Hathaway Chiltern's Amber Daffodil AW(G) 7 Clear 44.045

PHIL BARBER

Class 41 - Medium Agility Grade 7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

66

Clear

Faults

1st 1 Joanne Hobson-Cooper Ouse View Maids Miracle 1 5.914 66.914

2nd 1114 Tara Doyle Baginbun Boy 1 15.061 71.061

HAYLEY HOWATT

Class 42 - DINAS Classic Small Agility Graded 1,2 (Grade 1) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

66

Clear

Faults

1st 1516 Angie Seedhouse Granitangel Black Pearl 2 10.000 64.893

HAYLEY HOWATT

Class 42 - DINAS Classic Small Agility Graded 1,2 (Grade 2) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

75

Clear

Faults

1st 689 Jo Bale Scooby Ruby Roo 1 Clear 46.688

2nd 1208 Juliette Blackstock Perfect Hells Bells 1 5.000 48.986

STELLA COOMBES

Class 43 - DINAS Classic Small Jumping Graded 1,2 (Grade 1) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

75

Clear

Faults

1st 1517 Angie Seedhouse Granitangel Zirconia Pearl 2 5.000 53.535

STELLA COOMBES

Class 43 - DINAS Classic Small Jumping Graded 1,2 (Grade 2) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 1202 Aisling Murtagh Magic Mike 1 Clear 32.290

2nd 689 Jo Bale Scooby Ruby Roo 1 Clear 32.425

325 Michelle Murray Life In The Fast Lane 1 Clear 35.207

Class 44 - Small Jumping Graded 1,2 (Grade 1) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 1517 Angie Seedhouse Granitangel Zirconia Pearl 2 5.000 33.945

Class 44 - Small Jumping Graded 1,2 (Grade 2) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 1293 Lian Knight Licosateria Fightin Spirit 3 Clear 31.841

2nd 706 Siobhan And Caitlin Owens The One And Only Ayra 3 Clear 48.688

3rd 722 Donna Hathaway Chilterns Forget Me Not 3 Clear 49.840

4th 1772 Bethany Makepeace Aah Bisto Rocket Girl 3 Clear 52.944

5th 608 Vivien Deakin Bordobe Bio Brazen 3 Clear 54.557

6th 1129 Valerie Gabay Emlayjess Belle Fille 3 Clear 55.182

7th 1023 Hayley Emptage Jaybode Jelly Bean 3 Clear 55.553

8th 1542 Ruth Bates Wotch Out Wobbie 3 Clear 57.789

9th 460 Chloe Sturge Lunartlites Jazmania Devil 3 1.819 63.819

10th 27 Sarah Delany Leotroy Prancing Bear 3 6.549 68.549

Class 45 - DINAS Classic Small Agility Grade 3 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time
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Judge:

48

Clear

Faults

1st 1293 Lian Knight Licosateria Fightin Spirit 3 Clear 27.520

2nd 281 Miguel de Coninck Nitrous Haeglins Magic Of The Five Color 3 Clear 31.135

3rd 291 Caroline Howes Teetee 3 Clear 31.977

4th 175 Claire Jones Honey Bee Happy At Runestone 3 Clear 34.782

5th 1229 Melissa Isaacs Batt'Sea Mintchoc Chipolata 3 Clear 34.998

6th 1564 Julia Carr Lowick Black Angus Of Milesend 3 Clear 35.340

7th 1019 Donna Lewis Milesend Token Of Love 3 Clear 35.375

8th 1772 Bethany Makepeace Aah Bisto Rocket Girl 3 Clear 38.028

9th 393 Melanie Bolton Oopsy Daisy Gypsy 3 Clear 39.012

10th 707 Siobhan Owens The Notorious Minnie Me 3 Clear 41.782

1397 Sally Rees Mayhem Jomo 3 Clear 42.084

285 Marie Hembrow Mansergh Highland Wedding At Blairmore 3 Clear 42.938

233 Gail Cotterill Harveys Bristol Dream 3 Clear 43.337

48 Michelle How Blonde Bombshell 3 Clear 43.832

557 Lesley Holland Incandescent Star 3 Clear 44.685

1143 Jeanette Gregg Whole Lot Of Rosie 3 Clear 44.785

NEAL LYE

Class 46 - DINAS Classic Small Jumping Grade 3 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 263 Emily Mulholland Nevacease To Amaze 3 Clear 30.167

2nd 281 Miguel de Coninck Nitrous Haeglins Magic Of The Five Color 3 Clear 30.298

3rd 797 Abbie Coleman Pukk With The Luck 3 Clear 33.411

4th 175 Claire Jones Honey Bee Happy At Runestone 3 Clear 35.167

5th 268 Amy Challis Amy's Dizzy Rascal 3 Clear 36.449

6th 1564 Julia Carr Lowick Black Angus Of Milesend 3 Clear 36.497

7th 1229 Melissa Isaacs Batt'Sea Mintchoc Chipolata 3 Clear 37.864

8th 1486 Karen Lawson Java Classic Rocker 3 Clear 38.946

9th 1182 Jacqui Watts Dakta's Bare Behind 3 Clear 40.254

10th 722 Donna Hathaway Chilterns Forget Me Not 3 Clear 40.330

460 Chloe Sturge Lunartlites Jazmania Devil 3 Clear 41.249

1344 Mike Hallam Raeanne's Devil In Disguise 3 Clear 43.380

1542 Ruth Bates Wotch Out Wobbie 3 Clear 44.880

1714 Miranda Dyson Happy Hazelnut 3 Clear 45.504

1129 Valerie Gabay Emlayjess Belle Fille 3 Clear 47.179

1174 Angel Eley Mr Jingles 3 Clear 50.377

1143 Jeanette Gregg Whole Lot Of Rosie 3 Clear 51.270

Class 47 - Small Jumping Grade 3 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

49

Clear

Faults

1st 1634 Darryl Goddard Sinapu Blackberry Crumble 4 Clear 41.572

2nd 213 Apryl Britton Never Let Go Of The Five Colors 4 Clear 42.549

3rd 1900 Jacqui Wood Yogi The Bearded Wonder 4 Clear 48.616

4th 1149 Ray Hannon Jumping Jacker 4 0.812 49.812

LINDA KIGHTLEY

Class 48 - DINAS Classic Small Agility Grade 4 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

56

Clear

Faults

1st 900 Ingele Meulenbergs New Sense Of Love Of The Four Bee's 4 Clear 37.553

2nd 1149 Ray Hannon Jumping Jacker 4 Clear 39.458

3rd 1900 Jacqui Wood Yogi The Bearded Wonder 4 Clear 40.918

4th 793 Megan Spring Betty Spaghetty 4 Clear 43.156

1411 Anna Saunders Speckled Henrietta AW(B) 4 Clear 43.575

262 Emily Mulholland Clanmirri All Dancing Mister Todd 4 Clear 44.589

1457 Lorraine Crawford The Shoe Thief 4 Clear 45.425

854 Monique Rombaut Nian Du Val Du Vent D'Oré 4 Clear 46.138

741 Ashton Wainwright Murphy Irish Cream 4 Clear 46.320

1728 Clare Smith Boans Ollie 4 Clear 46.514

1342 Michelle Giles Joevaness Merlot de Pavot 4 Clear 47.144

800 Debbie Palmer Rubic Cube Of Valgrays 4 Clear 47.401

419 Ellie Abbott Pocket Rocket Eva 4 Clear 52.924

1776 Mary Kinnaird Supasilysuly At Siddysways 4 Clear 53.212

418 Ellie Abbott Maximus Tyler AW(B) 4 Clear 53.392

868 Kelly Ricketts-Ham Toots The Magnificent (aws) 4 Clear 55.338

STELLA COOMBES

Class 49 - DINAS Classic Small Jumping Grade 4 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

49

Clear

Faults

1st 1634 Darryl Goddard Sinapu Blackberry Crumble 4 Clear 31.245

2nd 800 Debbie Palmer Rubic Cube Of Valgrays 4 Clear 36.943

3rd 204 Gaye Feltham Lady Tasha Phoxmoor 4 Clear 37.544

4th 1311 Helen Sherman Sherbut Dip 4 Clear 38.970

918 Mark O'Brien Jess Of Shannon 4 Clear 42.996

868 Kelly Ricketts-Ham Toots The Magnificent (aws) 4 Clear 43.853

1003 Gemma Conroy Dakata Dazzling Lola 4 Clear 44.268

1232 Jemma Day Vergo Kanjeri Red Boy 4 Clear 44.852

STELLA COOMBES

Class 50 - Small Agility Grade 4 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 1117 Angela Gadenne Upanova Never Beyond Daring At Sirensong 5 Clear 40.200

2nd 1802 Angela Sallis Indyfish The Dark One 5 Clear 40.230

3rd 1328 Susan Sargent Bennetts Prince The Third 5 Clear 43.851

4th 388 Millie Sawyer Mandy's Bumble Bee 5 Clear 45.248

5th 1089 Neus Baró Goñi Ela And I Are In Love Da Casa Mont'Alves 5 Clear 45.728

6th 668 Carol Brown Ferncliffe Magical May 5 Clear 48.880

7th 29 Michelle Gladding Lanteague Paloma Faith At Startoonie 5 Clear 48.983

1349 Darry Minto Ordart Fuzzy Bear 5 Clear 50.083

1433 Beverley Kimber Ellemich Erotica Aranel AW(B) 5 Clear 52.529

1678 Wendy Gilpin Pelynka New Moon 5 Clear 52.556

Class 51 - DINAS Classic Small Agility Grade 5 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 387 Rosie Sawyer Happy Pappi Of Many Tears 5 Clear 31.725

2nd 1802 Angela Sallis Indyfish The Dark One 5 Clear 36.395

3rd 1449 Sophie Jackson Sophs Miracle Magic Minion 5 Clear 37.507

4th 538 Dean Williams Cintarshe Silver Obsidian Aw (b) 5 Clear 39.227

5th 388 Millie Sawyer Mandy's Bumble Bee 5 Clear 39.971

6th 1181 Jacqui Watts Rustic Soup 5 Clear 41.394

7th 792 Megan Spring Bouffant Madness AW(B) 5 Clear 41.680

390 Lesley Edwards Bexted Star Pupil AW(B) 5 Clear 41.833

1089 Neus Baró Goñi Ela And I Are In Love Da Casa Mont'Alves 5 Clear 42.344

826 Donna Saunders Super Pocket Rocket 5 Clear 42.452

1349 Darry Minto Ordart Fuzzy Bear 5 Clear 42.714

559 Sally Hubbard Crazy Chloe 5 Clear 44.056

1678 Wendy Gilpin Pelynka New Moon 5 Clear 45.217

1692 Christine Windsor Kebulak Tricky Dicky 5 Clear 46.933

795 Rena Coleman Mytchetts Mucky Mutley 5 Clear 48.089

1328 Susan Sargent Bennetts Prince The Third 5 Clear 49.886

403 Nicola Crawley Warlows Lacey 5 Clear 50.092

386 Millie Sawyer Minx's Scruffy Angel 5 Clear 50.332

Class 52 - DINAS Classic Small Jumping Grade 5 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

62

Clear

Faults

1st 1117 Angela Gadenne Upanova Never Beyond Daring At Sirensong 5 Clear 41.805

2nd 1328 Susan Sargent Bennetts Prince The Third 5 Clear 51.592

3rd 1678 Wendy Gilpin Pelynka New Moon 5 Clear 55.047

4th 403 Nicola Crawley Warlows Lacey 5 Clear 59.460

5th 775 Jacqui Wood Licosateria Blaze Of Glory 5 2.428 64.428

6th 739 Cathy Care Tattie All Over 5 5.000 50.285

7th 1391 Adrienne Atkinson Silverbella 5 5.000 51.568

LINDA KIGHTLEY

Class 53 - Small Agility Grade 5 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 784 Karen James Licosateria Iconic Dream 6 Clear 43.460

2nd 688 Jack Ryan Jachols Jump Jet 6 Clear 45.841

3rd 368 Cathrine Sondergaard Heavenly Twinkle Star V.Nindorf 6 Clear 47.007

4th 1563 Julia Carr Rivvalee Dark Knight AW(B) 6 Clear 54.645

5th 1158 Peter Harrison-Jones Mystarz Hytek Hooligan 6 0.233 55.233

Class 54 - DINAS Classic Small Agility Grade 6 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

46

Clear

Faults

1st 368 Cathrine Sondergaard Heavenly Twinkle Star V.Nindorf 6 Clear 36.274

2nd 589 Apryl Britton Drystream Biblack Everlasting Love 6 Clear 37.233

3rd 784 Karen James Licosateria Iconic Dream 6 Clear 37.820

4th 280 Miguel de Coninck Haeglin Of The Five Colors 6 Clear 38.664

5th 688 Jack Ryan Jachols Jump Jet 6 Clear 39.167

1725 David Cupit Bella Boo Js Baby 6 Clear 43.802

1563 Julia Carr Rivvalee Dark Knight AW(B) 6 Clear 44.414

PHIL BARBER

Class 55 - DINAS Classic Small Jumping Grade 6 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 589 Apryl Britton Drystream Biblack Everlasting Love 6 Clear 38.109

2nd 315 Liz Hickson The Phantom Overflo 6 Clear 40.910

3rd 672 Jill Matthews Junior Twinkle Toe Biter AW(S) 6 Clear 45.899

4th 43 Karen Barker Willowgarth Midnight Rose 6 Clear 45.945

5th 199 Camilla Westmacott Treasured Bruce AW(G) 6 0.457 48.457

Class 56 - Small Agility Grade 6 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

55

Clear

Faults

1st 864 Selena Bray Devongem Absolute Steel 7 Clear 37.735

2nd 455 Dawn Weaver Galaxy's Dream Summer 7 Clear 37.842

3rd 514 Michèle Taffijn-Du Bois Little But Brave Dark As The Night Aw(s 7 Clear 40.289

4th 961 Alan Bray Devongem Fire Starter At Upanovatigers 7 Clear 40.526

5th 954 Lara Staplehurst Kenmilleven Dark Wish 7 Clear 40.801

6th 669 Sophie More The Landi Man Can 7 Clear 42.112

7th 1706 Jeanette Tandy Nithvalley Popcorn 7 Clear 43.542

8th 860 Selena Bray Ag Ch Shanandi One And Only 7 Clear 43.628

9th 532 Martin Bohm Diggy Wiggy Digger AW(G) 7 Clear 44.887

278 Blyth Fox Rosie Royal Blue AW(G) 7 Clear 44.890

1086 Nicolette Rawlings Basil Bear Goosecreature 7 Clear 45.303

1319 Glenn Smart Shy Ted 7 Clear 45.873

859 Amanda Dougal Mystic Breeze AW(S) 7 Clear 46.149

327 Sheila Taylor Pepsi's Limited Edtion 7 Clear 46.393

97 Lynn Read Acelyn's Infinity 7 Clear 47.200

1654 Penelope Lowes Sobriety's Come On Eileen 7 Clear 47.366

1606 Dorothy Mayhew Little Gem Of The Green 7 Clear 48.188

1197 Denise Buckright Brigadier Brown 7 Clear 48.280

817 Julia Durrant We Are Running Out Of Time 7 Clear 50.116

1268 Charlie Argent Michandy Annie Lusion 7 Clear 52.694

JORDI BOIX BARO

Class 57 - DINAS Classic Small Agility Grade 7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

Clear

Faults

1st 455 Dawn Weaver Galaxy's Dream Summer 7 Clear 36.182

2nd 1365 Mandy-Sue Sarti Stonebridge Dashing Diva 7 Clear 37.981

3rd 514 Michèle Taffijn-Du Bois Little But Brave Dark As The Night Aw(s 7 Clear 38.134

4th 1715 Matthew Hanna Simply The Tes 7 Clear 38.297

5th 955 Lara Staplehurst Jet Black Jazz 7 Clear 38.568

6th 453 Dawn Weaver Dulcet Painted Cherokee 7 Clear 38.737

7th 860 Selena Bray Ag Ch Shanandi One And Only 7 Clear 38.824

8th 217 Jilly Holness Talliesyn Silverbirch At Lookylooky 7 Clear 39.014

9th 1092 Julie Docking Daffy Down Dilly 7 Clear 39.070

1018 Donna Lewis Iceniares Celtic Amethyst 7 Clear 39.124

273 John Clayton Ready And Able Mabel 7 Clear 39.277

1707 Jeanette Tandy Ag Ch Wee Betsy Boo 7 Clear 39.388

954 Lara Staplehurst Kenmilleven Dark Wish 7 Clear 39.840

1655 Penelope Lowes Totanium Penny Black 7 Clear 39.850

669 Sophie More The Landi Man Can 7 Clear 39.902

1469 Sandra Clancy Spirit Of Dancing Breeze 7 Clear 40.318

1157 Peter Harrison-Jones Populars Starry Shortcake 7 Clear 40.599

654 Mary Perks Fuddy Duddy Buddy 7 Clear 40.985

773 Kelsey Wood Upanover Under Pressure (awg) 7 Clear 42.122

532 Martin Bohm Diggy Wiggy Digger AW(G) 7 Clear 42.214

1346 Mike Hallam Sirensong Bedazzled 7 Clear 42.304

1025 Martin Griffiths Tylers Never Sirious 7 Clear 42.403

1635 Darryl Goddard Miss Penny Black 7 Clear 42.484

1319 Glenn Smart Shy Ted 7 Clear 42.561

1654 Penelope Lowes Sobriety's Come On Eileen 7 Clear 42.937

1106 Jenny Strike Licosateria Iz Amusing 7 Clear 43.087

1747 Mark Bentley Kit N Kaboodle Kimi 7 Clear 43.299

847 Nikki Downton Galloway Gismo 7 Clear 43.324

292 Natasha Wardle Diesel Of Hampshire AW(G) 7 Clear 43.668

312 Liz Hickson Kazim Piper AW(G) 7 Clear 44.345

1197 Denise Buckright Brigadier Brown 7 Clear 44.529

612 Stephen Caton Wiseman Tommy 7 Clear 44.690

1343 Mike Hallam Raeanne's Take A Chance On Me 7 Clear 44.753

1228 Melissa Isaacs Battersea's Foxy Lady 7 Clear 45.114

1675 Alan Bates Beano's Mini Mouse 7 Clear 45.349

1005 Gary Coleman Cum On Izzy Lets Get Busy 7 Clear 46.010

998 Susan Giddings Alice Chasing Rainbows 7 Clear 46.092

687 Tracy Ryan Abbicher Dreaming 7 Clear 46.382

377 Gina Scott Raeannes Les Folies 7 Clear 46.990

723 Donna Hathaway Chiltern's Dillie Snowdrop AW(G) 7 Clear 47.511

314 Steve Hickson Pipistrelle High Priority AW(P) 7 Clear 47.528

401 Ande Smith Sonorra Quick Step 7 Clear 48.243

1226 Melissa Isaacs Whizzy Widget 7 Clear 48.412

Class 58 - DINAS Classic Small Jumping Grade 7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

45

Clear

Faults

1st 864 Selena Bray Devongem Absolute Steel 7 Clear 33.579

2nd 1365 Mandy-Sue Sarti Stonebridge Dashing Diva 7 Clear 33.879

3rd 1707 Jeanette Tandy Ag Ch Wee Betsy Boo 7 Clear 34.888

4th 669 Sophie More The Landi Man Can 7 Clear 35.312

5th 1501 Terry Wallbank Billy Bob 7 Clear 36.412

6th 1715 Matthew Hanna Simply The Tes 7 Clear 36.467

7th 653 Hannah Walker Black Jack Of Valgrays 7 Clear 37.473

8th 773 Kelsey Wood Upanover Under Pressure (awg) 7 Clear 37.583

9th 1319 Glenn Smart Shy Ted 7 Clear 37.634

1103 Amanda Rodgers Misterwerek Mystic 7 Clear 39.946

1654 Penelope Lowes Sobriety's Come On Eileen 7 Clear 40.372

817 Julia Durrant We Are Running Out Of Time 7 Clear 40.641

1660 Anita Weeding Magnificent Magic Marge 7 Clear 41.344

174 Claire Jones Flamuna Revelations At Runestone Shcm AW(S) 7 Clear 41.732

1606 Dorothy Mayhew Little Gem Of The Green 7 Clear 42.535

1451 Di Poindestre Mohnesee Miss Nightingale 7 Clear 43.866

723 Donna Hathaway Chiltern's Dillie Snowdrop AW(G) 7 Clear 43.915

269 Owen Carter Little Sock Thief 7 Clear 44.622

PHIL BARBER

Class 59 - Small Agility Grade 7 Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

50

Clear

Faults

1st 1251 William Sims-Bilboe Twinyos Jumping Jack 7 Clear 30.399

2nd 1621 Lucinda Lowes Mad As A Hattie 7 Clear 37.714

3rd 1652 Lucinda Lowes Meisterwerk Busey Bee 3 Clear 45.640

4th 1252 William Sims-Bilboe Twinyos Bouncing Becky 5 5.000 33.832

5th 1583 Chloe Von Dinther Donimo Superdog 3 5.000 44.142

JOHN DENNY

Class 60 - DINAS Classic Junior Agility Combined 1-7 (under 12) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

50

Clear

Faults

1st 746 Beth Shaw Jedeyes Of Valgrays 7 Clear 33.232

2nd 1621 Lucinda Lowes Mad As A Hattie 7 Clear 36.764

3rd 1583 Chloe Von Dinther Donimo Superdog 3 Clear 36.777

4th 619 Morgan Taite -Shoosmith Alisiane I Dreamed A Dream 3 Clear 37.785

5th 1623 Katherine Lowes Battersea Arnold 7 Clear 39.456

231 Gemma Biddle Dolyfin Dizzy Daisy 4 Clear 40.631

JOHN DENNY

Class 61 - DINAS Classic Junior Jumping Combined 1-7 (under 12) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

50

Clear

Faults

1st 503 Lucas Irwin-Burns Lucas's Little Soppy Sam AW(G) 7 Clear 29.362

2nd 665 Mariann Bayliss Little Lucy At Arrowbank 7 Clear 30.076

3rd 1536 Belle Howlett Leia's Queen Of Naboo At Bonbellami 6 Clear 32.329

4th 1535 Belle Howlett Millennium Falcon Princess 7 Clear 34.070

5th 399 Tamzin Love Cant Zee Va Dust 5 Clear 34.095

1133 Kya Cooper Tymbars Mac Jester 5 Clear 34.706

666 Mariann Bayliss Frankie The Fidget Midget 6 Clear 34.793

531 Stacey Frost What You Got Dino 7 Clear 35.383

987 Emilia Bowers Rory Run de Lap 7 Clear 35.850

756 Gio-Gio Botto Merrywood Forget-Me-Not 6 Clear 40.307

400 Juliana Love Whitby Jet Around The Ring 5 Clear 40.348

JOHN DENNY

Class 62 - DINAS Classic Junior Agility Combined 1-7 (12-15) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time



      Dogs in Need Agility Society Agility Aid  14th - 20th August 2017      

Judge:

50

Clear

Faults

1st 1536 Belle Howlett Leia's Queen Of Naboo At Bonbellami 6 Clear 28.112

2nd 503 Lucas Irwin-Burns Lucas's Little Soppy Sam AW(G) 7 Clear 28.745

3rd 1535 Belle Howlett Millennium Falcon Princess 7 Clear 29.782

4th 665 Mariann Bayliss Little Lucy At Arrowbank 7 Clear 31.326

5th 960 Amy Challis Ag Ch Sirensong Tantrums N Tiaras At Upanova 7 Clear 31.891

500 Lucas Irwin-Burns Betty Boo Boo AW(G) 7 Clear 32.538

1531 Heidi Von Dinther Meg'e Lou 4 Clear 33.922

987 Emilia Bowers Rory Run de Lap 7 Clear 34.518

400 Juliana Love Whitby Jet Around The Ring 5 Clear 41.243

JOHN DENNY

Class 63 - DINAS Classic Junior Jumping Combined 1-7 (12-15) Course Time:

Place
Ring 

Number
Handlers Name Dogs Name Grade Time


